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The Management, Principal, Faculty and Students
Cordially invite you to attend the Inaugural session(online) of

IETE, Warangal Center - Entuple Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Sponsored

One Week Faculty Development Program
on

"VLSI Design using Cadence Tools"
Monday, 16" May, 2022 at 9:30 am

Organized by Department of ECE, KITSW

in association with

IETE, Warangal Center
&

Entuple Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Capt. V. Lakshmikantha Rao,

Honourable Member of Parliament (RS),
Chairman, KITSW

will preside over the session

Sri. P. Narayana Reddy
Treasurer, KITSW
will grace the session
Dr. K. Ashoka Reddy
Principal, KITSW
will grace the session
Dr. M. Raju
Head, Dept. of ECE
Convener

Sri. P. Chiranjeevi
Asst Prof, Dept. of ECE
Coordinator
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9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

PROGRAMME

Welcome address by the Coordinator

Address by the Head of the Department, ECE
Address by the Manager, Entuple Tech. Pvt. Ltd.
Address by Hon.Chairman, IETE, Warangal Center
Address by the Principal

Session Follows.....



