

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING



INVITATION



The Management, Principal, Faculty and Students Cordially invite you to attend the **Inaugural session(online)** of

IETE, Warangal Center - Entuple Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Sponsored

One Week Faculty Development Program

on

"VLSI Design using Cadence Tools" Monday, 16th May, 2022 at 9:30 am

Organized by **Department of ECE, KITSW** in association with **IETE, Warangal Center** & Entuple Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Capt. V. Lakshmikantha Rao,

Honourable Member of Parliament (RS), Chairman, KITSW will preside over the session

Sri. P. Narayana Reddy

Treasurer, KITSW will grace the session

Dr. K. Ashoka Reddy

Principal, KITSW will grace the session

Sri. P. Chiranjeevi

Asst Prof, Dept. of ECE Coordinator **Dr. M. Raju** Head, Dept. of ECE Convener

PROGRAMME

9:30 AM	Welcome address by the Coordinator
9:35 AM	Address by the Head of the Department, ECE
9:40 AM	Address by the Manager, Entuple Tech. Pvt. Ltd.
9:45 AM	Address by Hon.Chairman, IETE, Warangal Center
9:50 AM	Address by the Principal
10:00 AM	Session Follows